
Achizitie materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 60517997

Data publicarii	31.08.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 727,89 RON - 727,89 RON

Descriere: PENSULA 40 MANER ROSU 5 3.3613 16.81 20 SOLVADIL D509 PET 0.9L 5 7.563 37.82 45
TEAVA PE 25 PN10 36 2.2689 81.68 97.2 LAC PATINA 0.75ML 5 16.8067 84.03 100 VOPSEA
SIBA 600ML 4 9.2437 36.97 44 57H526 BURGHIU BETON ,SDS MAX,24X800MM,S4 QUATRO 1
147.8992 147.9 176 D-52788 DISC DIAMANTAT 230X7X22.23 1 50.4202 50.42 60 PENSULA
50 MANER ROSU 2 3.7815 7.56 9 PENSULA 60 MANER ROSU 2 5.042 10.08 12 TEAVA PVC
125X2.5X4M 5 46.2185 231.09 275 CILINDRU CU AMPRENTA 26+10+26 5 CHEI 1 23.5294
23.53 28
